

Nikka Ram Vs. Union of India and Another

CWP No.1823 of 2022

07.04.2025 Present: Mr. H.R. Dhiman, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Balram Shamra, DSGI, for respondents/UOI.

At the joint request of learned counsel representing
the parties, list on 08.07.2025.

April 07, 2025
(Rajeev Raturi)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge